J-10
Tools & Instruments
RECOVERY ACCESSORIES
ENVIROPURGE™ HIGH PERFORMANCE PURGE SYSTEM
Fast, reliable purging for low-pressure chillers. The Enviro-Purge system removes air and
other noncondensibles from low pressure centrifugal chillers while minimizing the loss of
refrigerant that normally accompanies the purging process. Purging is fast and
microprocessor-controlled to match each chiller’s requirements, and to provide historical data

Display can be in °F or °C.
RAPID NONCONDENSIBLE SEPARATION
The 1/3-hp condensing unit and oversized 350-cu.-in. purge vessel combine to process more
refrigerant vapor — faster. A patented reheat/re-expansion circuit provides maximum
separation efficiency, and Enviro-Purge discharges only 0.48 lb. of refrigerant per pound of
noncondensibles, or just 0.0049 lb when the optional carbon canister is used.
CONSERVES REFRIGERANT
Enviro-Purge’s microprocessor control improves purge efficiency and prevents refrigerant
loss, using multiple safeguards against “false purging.” Four temperature sensors provide
continuous monitoring of purge operating conditions in either °F or °C. When excessive
purging is detected, the LCD alerts the operator to increasing chiller leaks.
CONVENIENT REMOTE INTERFACE
Built-in RS-232-C interface allows energy management systems or any remote PC to monitor
and control purge operations.
PART NO  DESCRIPTION  REFRIG
EMS611-011  110 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  11
EMS522-011  220 VAC, 50 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  11
EMS611-113  110 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  113
EMS522-113  220 VAC, 50 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  113
EMS611-114  110 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  114
EMS522-114  220 VAC, 50 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  114
EMS522-123  220 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  123
EMS611-123  110 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1􀄳, 15A  123
CARBCAN  Carbon canister  --
SPECIFICATIONS
Weight                                          175 lbs./  Shipping 210
Approximate Dimensions             36” x 25” x 30”